A Partial List of Assistant Bank Commissioners of the State Banking Department. The term
Deputy Commissioner does not appear in the Banking Board Minutes until 1966.

1923

1923

1924-1927
1927-1932
1932-1934
1935

1935-1938
1939-1942
1942-1944
1944-1950
1950-1959
1959-1975
1975-1979
1980-1987
1987

1988-1989
1990-2012

J. f. Kirby

0. B. Mothersead
Waldo Watkins
C. J. Alexander
E. H. Kelley
Vern Harrison
Walter H. Griffith
Richard R. Law
James R. Gaylar
0. B. Mothersead
C. R. Donart
George Frame

D. F. Van Horn
Wayne Osborn
John M. Meek
Patti Murdock
Charles Griffith

2012-Present Dudley Gilbert



