

A Partial List of Assistant Bank Commissioners of the State Banking Department. The term Deputy Commissioner does not appear in the Banking Board Minutes until 1966.

1923	J. f. Kirby
1923	O. B. Mothersead
1924-1927	Waldo Watkins
1927-1932	C. J. Alexander
1932-1934	E. H. Kelley
1935	Vern Harrison
1935-1938	Walter H. Griffith
1939-1942	Richard R. Law
1942-1944	James R. Gaylar
1944-1950	O. B. Mothersead
1950-1959	C. R. Donart
1959-1975	George Frame
1975-1979	D. F. Van Horn
1980-1987	Wayne Osborn
1987	John M. Meek
1988-1989	Patti Murdock
1990-2012	Charles Griffith
2012-Present	Dudley Gilbert